
 
  

For Rent in Warrenton Lakes ~ 12-24 Month Options! 
Immaculate 4BR/2.5BA w/1-Car Garage on .46 Lot! 

6427 Lancaster Drive , Warrenton VA 20187

MLS:FQ9658223 PRICE:$1,995.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Warrenton Lakes
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1975
Half Baths: 1 HOA: None
Lot Size: .46-Acre Treed Lot Parking: 1 Car
Sqft: 1,164+436 Fin Sq/Ft Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Hardwood floor Tile floor Living room
Bonus/Rec room Dining room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Stainless steel appliances Basement Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
UPDATED 4BR/2.5BA w/1-Car Garage on .46 Lot! Kit w/Ample Cabs & Newer 
STAINLESS Applis! GLEAMING HDWDs in Liv/Din Rm/Foyer/Stairs! Spacious 
Master BR w/HUGE Closet w/BI Syst & Sep Master BA! FULLY Updated Hall BA 
& LL 1/2 BA! EXPANSIVE Rec Room w/Cozy Wood-Burn Stove! BACKYARD 
RETREAT w/Deck & Patio! Updates--HWH ('16), HVAC ('14), Roof ('07), Siding 
('12), Widows/Doors ('06)! Warrenton Lakes!
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